
 
F:\ENCOMMON\Misc\MARSHA\2008 Council Meeting\May 6\Contract No 6185.doc 

1

 
 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6185 
2008 PARKING RAMP MAINTENANCE   
 

Creative Maintenance Solutions Inc., 
Concrete Masonry Restoration, LLC $324,963.50 

 
 
Acct. No. EP01-54301-810421-00-5821080 $33,221.00 
Contingency 8%+ 2,659.00
Sub-Total $35,880.00 
 
Acct. No. EP01-54301-810421-00-5821030 $106,887.50 
Contingency 8%+ 8,552.50
Sub-Total $115,440.00 
 
Acct. No. EP01-54301-810421-00-5821070 $17,269.00 
Contingency 8%+ 1,381.00
Sub-Total $18,650.00 
 
Acct. No. EP01-54950-810421-00-5827000 $167,586.00 
Contingency 8%+ 13,404.00
Sub-Total $180,990.00 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $350,960.00 
 


